Rank NumVel NomeTimon

7
gt
i
5
"
e
=
-

54864
56969
56179
56564
56026
52280
56078
52668

MARAGLIA NORA
LORENZI FILIPPO
GARASSINI ANITA
VANETTI LEONARDO
FORTIN NAN LUDOVICA
CERESA SILVIA

EANDI IRENE

RICOTTA DYLAN

CERIALEVELA 2022
CERIALE

Results are provisional as of 15:14 on July 10, 2022
Overall

Disputate: 4, Scarti: 1, Valide: 3, Presenti: 8, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

NomeEquip Club R1 R2
CUCATTO SIMONE CIRCOLO NAUTICO LOANO (1.0) 1.0
NORIS GASCO GIANCARLO CIRCOLO VELICO VENTIMIGLIESE 3.0 (5.0)
GANDOLFO ELENA CIRCOLO NAUTICO LOANO (9.0 DNS) 4.0
PASTORINO GIOVANNI CIRCOLO NAUTICO LOANO (9.0 UFD) 3.0
NAPIO GIACOMO CIRCOLO NAUTICO LOANO (9.0UFD) 2.0
GIRAUD EDOARDO CIRCOLO NAUTICO LOANO 4.0 (6.0)
EANDI TOBIA CIRCOLO NAUTICO LOANO 20 (9.0 DNS)
VERGNANO AMANDA LNI BORGHETTO SANTO SPIRITO (9.0 DNF) 7.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R3
1.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
20
6.0
9.0 DNS
7.0

R4
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
9.0 UFD
5.0
9.0 DNS
6.0

Totale
4.0
14.0
19.0
21.0
220
21.0
29.0
29.0

Netto
3.0
9.0
10.0
12.0
13.0
15.0
20.0
20.0




